AT-42086
Up to 6 GHz Medium Power
Silicon Bipolar Transistor
Data Sheet
Features
• High Output Power:
20.5 dBm Typical P1 dB at 2.0 GHz
• High Gain at 1 dB Compression:

8° MAX
0° MIN
Ordering Information
Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
AT-42086-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-42086-BLKG 100 Bulk
AT-42086-TR1 1000 7" Reel
AT-42086-TR1G 1000 7" Reel
AT-42086-TR2 4000 13" Reel
AT-42086-TR2G 4000 13" Reel
Note: Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free
option is desired.
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: